
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07797602 

Bearing Construction Ltd 

lye 

Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY 

the liquidator(ef of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 May 2015 

Signed VW Date 20 May 2015 

AABRS Limited 

Langley House 

Park Road 

London 

N2 8EY 

Ref B1017/AS/NR/hs/TD/MA/NS/SC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use | 

froin 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bearing Construction Ltd 

on the 20 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name BEN RayceT Wei bkar 

Signed fh Wh = 

Dated 20105] kg 



Bearing Construction Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Plant & Machinery - Subject to Lien 10,500 00 6,300 00 
RA & BG French (12,908 88) 
Deficiency c/d (6,608 88) 

Motor Vehicle - Vauxhall Vivro 5,000 00 §,000 00 
Close Brother Motors Finance (3,350 00) 

1,650 00 1,650 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 5,500 00 3,200 00 

Motor Vehicle - Ford Transit Tipper 4,500 00 3,000 00 

Book Debts 472,854 57 Uncertain 

Retention 8,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash in Hand 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Cash at Bank 53,785 50 53,785 50 

Rent Deposit 2,625 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 71,635 50 

Date ol 07, | ibe Signature b Yj . 



Bearing Construction Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 71,635 50 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 71,635 50 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

71,635 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 71,635 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 71,635 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 71,635 50 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 6,608 88 

Trade & Expense Creditors 835,247 62 

Directors 48,438 00 

Bank - Barclaycard 500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 26,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 76,643 87 
993,438 37 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (921,802 87) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (921,802 87) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 200 

Ordinary A Shares 200 
400 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (921,806 87) 

Signature byl Date 2olos|is 



'SEIIIA |ILWPUIAA 

Z 
moghuy, 

ualey 
= 
LOMH 

1EJOL 
4930 

PIO 
424d 

SSOIPpY 
aweNn 

hay 

SJOP|OYOIEYS 
- 9 

P}} 
UoHONsysu0yD 

Huiesag 


